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Railroad Contact Telephone Email 

Burlington Northern-Santa Fe (BNSF)  Eric Pitcher 
Sean Reardon 

312-850-5699 
312-850-5672 

eric.pitcher@bnsf.com 
sean.reardon@bnsf.com  

Canadian National (CN) Dan Drier 708-332-3061 dan.drier@cn.ca  

Canadian Pacific Railway (CP) Will Wangerin 612-904-5932 will_wangerin@cpr.ca 

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad (DM&E)  
[Subsidiary of CP] 

Will Wangerin 612-904-5932 will_wangerin@cpr.ca 

Escanaba & Lake Superior Railroad (ELS) Tom Klimek 920-435-8006 tomklimek@gbonline.com  

Municipality of East Troy Wisconsin Railroad Co. 
(METWR) 

 262-642-3263 info@easttroyrr.org 

Port of Milwaukee Paul Vornholt 
Peter Hirthe 

414-286-8130 
414-286-8134 

paul.vornholt@milwaukee.gov  
peter.hirthe@milwaukee.gov  

Wisconsin Northern Railroad (WN) Michael Johns 
Dave Fellon 

952-985-7245 
612-791-3255 

mjohns@progressiverail.com  
dfellon@progressiverail.com  

Rail & Transload, Inc. 
[Watertown, WI] 

Marc Smith 920-261-4229 mksmith@sisugar.com  

Tomahawk Railway  
[Subsidiary of Genesee & Wyoming] 

Susie Klinger 715-453-2303 sklinger@gwrr.com  

Union Pacific Railroad (UP) Wayne Borg 630-427-2355 waborg@up.com  

Wisconsin Great Northern (WGN) Greg Vreeland 715-635-3200 greg@spoonertrainride.com  

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad (WSOR) Ken Lucht 
Jason Murphree 

414-438-8820, x4207 
608-620-2039 

klucht@watcocompanies.com 
jmurphree@watcocompanies.com 
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